
Updated 4/25
Date Level Coach Away Home Time Field Note

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 56 Hayley Vanderplaat (FL) Dairy Queen (SB) 6:00pm Washington Loss 0-8
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 56 Hayley Brook Bombers (SB) Dairy Queen (SB) 6:00pm Washington Loss 3-7

Saturday, April 19, 2025 56 Hayley 3 Team Scrimmage (w/ umpire) 5:30pm Veterans Played
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 56 Hayley Dairy Queen (SB) FL Shop Rite (FL) 6:00pm Gregory Win 17-2

Monday, April 28, 2025 56 Hayley Dairy Queen (SB) Bagel Bros (EP) 6:00pm Rec
Wednesday, April 30, 2025 56 Hayley Fast Twitch (SB) Dairy Queen (SB) 6:00pm Washington

Friday, May 2, 2025 56 Hayley Dairy Queen (SB) Van Riper Ellis (FL) 6:00pm TJ
Monday, May 5, 2025 56 Hayley Dairy Queen (SB) Premium Event (EP) 6:00pm Rec

Saturday, May 10, 2025 56 Hayley Dairy Queen (SB) Fast Twitch (SB) 1:00pm Veterans
Monday, May 12, 2025 56 Hayley Van Riper Ellis (FL) Dairy Queen (SB) 6:00pm Washington PPD from 4/11
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 56 Hayley Dairy Queen (SB) Jan Fence (EP) 6:00pm Rec

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 56 Hayley Jersey Media (EP) Dairy Queen (SB) 7:00pm English field change from Wash
Monday, May 19, 2025 56 Hayley The Paton Law (FL) Dairy Queen (SB) 6:00pm Washington
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 56 Hayley All Star Game 6:00pm Veterans 2 Players per Team
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 56 Hayley Playoffs Semi Final TBD TBD

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 56 Hayley Playoffs Championship TBD TBD



Date Level Coach Away Home Time Field Note
Friday, April 11, 2025 56 John Fast Twitch (SB) FL Shop Rite (FL) 6:00pm Gregory PPD

Monday, April 14, 2025 56 John Vanderplaat (FL) Fast Twitch (SB) 6:00pm Washington Loss 1-9
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 56 John Bagel Bros (EP) Fast Twitch (SB) 6:00pm Washington PPD from 4/8 Win 11-0

Saturday, April 19, 2025 56 John 3 Team Scrimmage (w/ umpire) 5:30pm Veterans Played
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 56 John Jan Fence (EP) Fast Twitch (SB) 6:00pm Washington Win 13-4
Monday, April 28, 2025 56 John Fast Twitch (SB) Brook Bombers (SB) 7:15pm Veterans

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 56 John Fast Twitch (SB) Dairy Queen (SB) 6:00pm Washington
Friday, May 2, 2025 56 John Fast Twitch (SB) Premium Event (EP) 6:00pm Rec

Monday, May 5, 2025 56 John Fast Twitch (SB) The Paton Law (FL) 6:00pm Berdan
Wednesday, May 7, 2025 56 John Van Riper Ellis (FL) Fast Twitch (SB) 6:00pm Washington

Saturday, May 10, 2025 56 John Dairy Queen (SB) Fast Twitch (SB) 1:00pm Veterans
Monday, May 12, 2025 56 John Fast Twitch (SB) Jersey Media (EP) 6:00pm Rec

Friday, May 16, 2025 56 John Premium Event (EP) Fast Twitch (SB) 6:00pm Washington
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 56 John All Star Game 6:00pm Veterans 2 Players per Team
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 56 John Playoffs Semi Final TBD TBD

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 56 John Playoffs Championship TBD TBD
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Wednesday, April 2, 2025 56 Laura Vanderplaat (FL) Brook Bombers (SB) 6:00pm Washington Loss 2-6
Wednesday, April 9, 2025 56 Laura Brook Bombers (SB) Van Riper Ellis (FL) 6:00pm TJ Loss 5-9

Monday, April 14, 2025 56 Laura Brook Bombers (SB) Paton Law (FL) 6:00pm Berdan Win 9-0
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 56 Laura Brook Bombers (SB) Dairy Queen (SB) 6:00pm Washington Win 7-3

Saturday, April 19, 2025 56 Laura 3 Team Scrimmage (w/ umpire) 5:30pm Veterans Played
Monday, April 28, 2025 56 Laura Fast Twitch (SB) Brook Bombers (SB) 7:15pm Veterans
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 56 Laura Bagel Bros (EP) Brook Bombers (SB) 6:00pm Washington

Friday, May 2, 2025 56 Laura The Paton Law (FL) Brook Bombers (SB) 6:00pm Washington PPD from 4/23
Monday, May 5, 2025 56 Laura Brook Bombers (SB) Premium Event (EP) 6:00pm Rec PPD from 4/8
Tuesday, May 6, 2025 56 Laura Brook Bombers (SB) Jan Fence (EP) 6:00pm Rec

Saturday, May 10, 2025 56 Laura Jersey Media (EP) Brook Bombers (SB) 1:30pm Vets B
Monday, May 12, 2025 56 Laura Brook Bombers (SB) FL Shop Rite (FL) 6:15pm TBD PPD from 4/25
Monday, May 19, 2025 56 Laura Jersey Media (EP) Brook Bombers (SB) 6:00pm Avon Possibly Smith
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 56 Laura All Star Game 6:00pm Veterans 2 Players per Team
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 56 Laura Playoffs Semi Final TBD TBD

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 56 Laura Playoffs Championship TBD TBD


